
 女子　６年生の部 

( 姫 路 J )1 森 川 真 帆 ・ 野 中 萌 衣

( 三 木 J )2 住 本 泉 希 ・ 松 森 百 香

)3 柳 瀬 凉 羽 ・ 藤 本 彩 音 ( 多 聞 台 J

( 西 宮 / 櫨 谷 )4 大 浦 ちなみ ・ 川 崎 心 菜

5 清 水 陽 菜 ・ 中 谷 柚 葉 ( 一 宮 J )

実 空 ( 龍 野 / 赤 穂 )6 福 田 ら ら ・ 横 山

7 増 井 唯 乃 ・ 榎 本 光 花 ( 洲 本 J )

丹 波 J )8 浅 葉 朋 香 ・ 藤 原 奈 央 (

9 安 福 優 花 ・ 林 佳 穂 ( 岩 岡 J )

和 田 山 J )10 松 上 美 凪 ・ 足 立 かすみ (

和 花 ( 一 宮 J )11 本 名 里 衣 ・ 吉 田

明 石 J )12 田 端 彩 葉 ・ 古 川 陽 菜 (

陽 香 ( 姫 路 J )13 赤 瀬 一 夏 ・ 中 谷

14 伊 藤 梓 ・ 伊 藤 楓 ( 多 聞 台 J )

友 良 ( 高 砂 J )15 早 野 咲 希 ・ 池 田

16 久留米 のえる ・ 森 崎 愛 未 ( 洲 本 J )

望 ( 君 影 / 御 津 )17 山 﨑 穂 実 ・ 肥 塚

三 田 J )18 黒 瀬 那 月 ・ 藤 田 羽 咲 (

華 音 ( 龍 野 J )

20 山 本 瑞 葵 ・ 下 中

19 栗 岡 愛 菜 ・ 久保田

千 歩 ( 丹 波 J )

21 信 長 さ き ・ 上 村 紫緒音 ( 君 影 J )

珠 麗 ( 姫 路 J )

23

24

25

26

麻 乃 ( 三 田 J

22 川 口 陽依里 ・ 石 本

絹 和 柚 月 ・ 荻 原

中 濱 紗 希 ・ 松 本 妃茉莉 ( 淡 路 J )

39

33

34

35

36

37

38

27

28

29

30

31

32

長 尾 莉 亜 ・ 徳 田 紗 花 ( 一 宮 J )

五 島 美 夢 ・ 三 木 菜 央 (

八 束 知 華 ・ 櫻 井 美 玖 ( 明 石 J )

碓 永 華 留 ・ 後 藤 陽 咲 (

植 村 芽 依 ・ 杉 野 梢 ( 多 聞 台 J )

前 田 心 花 ・ 長 政 里 奈 (

今 岡 小 夜 ・ 藤 原 芽 衣 ( 岩 岡 J )

森 本 優 芽 ・ 馬 部 こはる (

砂 田 綸 子 ・ 中 園 結 芽 ( 岩 岡 J )

中 西 ゆ ず ・ 喜美田 結 萌 (

荻 野 絢 花 ・ 田 中 凛 華 ( 丹 波 J )

湯 浅 葵 ・ 尾 﨑 美 心 (

福 田 桜 結 ・ 小 倉 沙 奈 (

伊 丹 / 相 生 )

魚 住 心 乃 ・ 槇 枝 奈 央 ( 高 砂 J )

中 川 美 羽 ・ 佐 平 レ ナ (

三 田 J )

一 宮 J )

北 播 磨 J )

洲 本 J )

高 砂 J )

岩 岡 J )

三 田 J )
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